
Welcome to 8th Grade!

8th Grade Teachers Daily 
Schedule

8:15-8:35 HomeroomMath Megan Tompkins tompkins.mr.t@northmen.org

Math Becky Bell bell.rj.t@northmen.org 8:40-9:35 1st hour Elective

Language 
Arts Brian Forster forster.bj.t@northmen.org 9:40-10:35 2nd hour Elective

Language 
Arts Laura Feys feys.ls.t@northmen.org 10:40-11:35 3rd hour 

Science Meagan Neal neal.ma.t@northmen.org 11:40-12:40 4th hour

Science Ellie Daniel edaniel@northmen.org 12:40-1:10 Lunch

Social 
Studies Rachel Erickson erickson.rl.t@northmen.org 1:15-2:10 5th hour

Social 
Studies Gavin Fralick fralick.gd.t@northmen.org 2:15-3:10 6th hour 

Resource 
Room Melanie Zamarron zamarron.ma.t@northmen.org

Supplies Wish List

Kleenex &
Clorox Wipes

Note: You’lll notice our supplies wish list is rather small. This 
is because your child’s supplies will be purchased by the 
Public Schools of Petoskey. If you would like to help restock 
our hallway supply closet with Kleenex and/or Clorox Wipes, 
your child’s homeroom teacher will gladly accept the 
donation! Thank you for your support!



Dear Parents/Guardians,
 
We hope you enjoyed a fun and relaxing summer! We are looking forward to a 
wonderful year with your child as they finish off their middle school years and get 
ready for high school.   

Throughout the school year, your child’s homeroom teacher will periodically send out 

emails to keep your family updated on 8th grade-specific information. Please make 

sure your email is up to date with the Middle School office to ensure you’ll receive 

those. Your child’s teachers and Petoskey Middle School staff are committed to 

helping them succeed to the best of their ability, both academically and personally!

In 8th grade, students are expected to be responsible for their actions and follow our 

Full Value Agreement. This agreement requires them to work as a team, be safe 

(emotionally and physically), and speak up. We want all students to have an enjoyable, 

productive 8th grade year. By following this agreement, we can ensure greater success 

for all! 

Fun activities that your child can look forward to during their 8th grade year include: 

skiing in the winter, climbing at Camp Daggett in the spring, and rafting with their 

classmates at the end of the school year. There is also a Washington, D.C. trip offered 

to 8th graders, and information for that trip can be found at this link. 

If you have any questions, please contact your child’s homeroom teacher for 
assistance. Thank you very much, and we look forward to seeing you very soon!
 
Respectfully,
8th Grade Staff

https://sites.google.com/northmen.org/pmsdctrip/home

